toggle switch box
Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG35.23   Rev. 09/11
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
35.23
R
edH
ots
®
H
eat Lam
ps
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, SpecFAB®, and Retail Display are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2011 by the Eagle Group
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
RedHots® Heat Lamps
Specification Sheet
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-3091 • e-mail: specfab@eaglegrp.com
MODELS:
RHHL-18-240-*
RHHL-24-240-*
RHHL-30-240-*
RHHL-36-240-*
RHHL-42-240-*
* See charts on back for complete model numbers.
Short Form Specifications
Eagle RedHots® Heat Lamp, model ____________. Extruded
aluminum exterior housing, with interior aluminized reflector
plate to focus heat. Available in standard or high wattage. Units
with lights have 60-watt incandescent bulbs with shatter-proof
Teflon coating, with dedicated switch. All units have toggle
switch with indicator light per heating element. When ordering
remote, please specify if toggle or infinite switch is needed.
Certifications / Approvals
RHHL-48-240-*
RHHL-54-240-*
RHHL-60-240-*
RHHL-66-240-*
RHHL-72-240-*
RHHL-84-240-*
RHHL-96-240-*
RHHL-108-240-*
RHHL-120-240-*
RHHL-132-240-*
RHHL-144-240-*
Design and Construction Features
• 120V, 208V, and 240V units available.
• Standard and high-watt units offered.
• Units with lights feature 60-watt incandescent bulbs with
shatter-proof Teflon coating. Incandescent lights have
dedicated switch.
• Exterior extrusion constructed of #6063 aluminum.
• Interior with aluminized reflector plate to focus heat.
• Each heating element controlled individually via toggle
switch with indicator light.
• Heat lamps can be attached with stainless steel brackets or
hung from the ceiling using hanging tabs.
• Optional remote switch box available with toggle switch
or infinite switch. All switches come with indicator light
(see chart below for applicable Remote Switch Box,
see back page for all Heat Lamps).
heat lamp
without lights
* 120-volt heat lamps available up to 108˝-length.
FOR 120V*, 208V, FOR 120V * FOR 208V FOR 240V
heat lamp lengths* and 240V HEAT LAMPS HEAT LAMPS HEAT LAMPS HEAT LAMPS
applicable heat lamps in. mm model # model # model # model #
standard-watt units without lights 18˝ - 96˝ 457 - 2438 410301 411182 411172 410302
(heat lamp model #s with suffix -R) 108˝-144˝ 2743 - 3658 410303 411184 411174 410304
standard-watt units with lights 18˝ - 96˝ 457 - 2438 410308 411185 411175 410305
(heat lamp model #s with suffix -L-R) 108˝-144˝ 2743 - 3658 410306 411187 411177 410307
high-watt units without lights 18˝ - 60˝ 457 - 1524 410301 411182 411172 410302
(heat lamp model #s with suffix -H-R) 66˝ - 144˝ 1676 - 3658 410303 411184 411174 410304
high-watt units with lights 18˝ - 60˝ 457 - 1524 410308 411185 411175 410305
(heat lamp model #s with suffix -H-L-R) 66˝ - 144˝ 1676 - 3658 410306 411187 411177 410307
infinite switch box
TOGGLE SWITCH BOXES INFINITE SWITCH BOXES
Remote Switch Boxes for Heat Lamps
See back page for all Heat Lamp model #s.
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca
ta
lo
g
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
Sh
ee
t N
o.
EG
35
.2
3
R
ed
H
ot
s®
H
ea
t L
am
ps
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 09/11
Printed in U.S.A.
©2011 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
STANDARD WATT, WITHOUT STANDARD WATT, WITH HIGH WATT UNITS, WITHOUT HIGH WATT UNITS, WITH
INCANDESCENT LIGHTS INCANDESCENT LIGHTS INCANDESCENT LIGHTS INCANDESCENT LIGHTS length
model # wattage model # wattage* model # wattage model # wattage* in. mm voltage**
RHHL-18-240 250W RHHL-18-240-L 310W RHHL-18-240-H 350W RHHL-18-240-H-L 410W 18˝ 457 240V
RHHL-24-240 350W RHHL-24-240-L 470W RHHL-24-240-H 500W RHHL-24-240-H-L 620W 24˝ 610 240V
RHHL-30-240 450W RHHL-30-240-L 570W RHHL-30-240-H 660W RHHL-30-240-H-L 780W 30˝ 762 240V
RHHL-36-240 575W RHHL-36-240-L 755W RHHL-36-240-H 862.5W RHHL-36-240-H-L 1042.5W 36˝ 914 240V
RHHL-42-240 675W RHHL-42-240-L 855W RHHL-42-240-H 1025W RHHL-42-240-H-L 1205W 42˝ 1067 240V
RHHL-48-240 800W RHHL-48-240-L 1040W RHHL-48-240-H 1200W RHHL-48-240-H-L 1440W 48˝ 1219 240V
RHHL-54-240 925W RHHL-54-240-L 1165W RHHL-54-240-H 1250W RHHL-54-240-H-L 1490W 54˝ 1372 240V
RHHL-60-240 1050W RHHL-60-240-L 1350W RHHL-60-240-H 1400W RHHL-60-240-H-L 1700W 60˝ 1524 240V
RHHL-66-240 1160W RHHL-66-240-L 1460W RHHL-66-240-H 1560W RHHL-66-240-H-L 1860W 66˝ 1676 240V
RHHL-72-240 1275W RHHL-72-240-L 1635W RHHL-72-240-H 1725W RHHL-72-240-H-L 2085W 72˝ 1829 240V
RHHL-84-240 1500W RHHL-84-240-L 1920W RHHL-84-240-H 2050W RHHL-84-240-H-L 2470W 84˝ 2134 240V
RHHL-96-240 1725W RHHL-96-240-L 2205W RHHL-96-240-H 2400W RHHL-96-240-H-L 2880W 96˝ 2438 240V
RHHL-108-240 1850W RHHL-108-240-L 2330W RHHL-108-240-H 2500W RHHL-108-240-H-L 2980W 108˝ 2743 240V
RHHL-120-240 2100W RHHL-120-240-L 2640W RHHL-120-240-H 2800W RHHL-120-240-H-L 3340W 120˝ 3048 240V
RHHL-132-240 2320W RHHL-132-240-L 2920W RHHL-132-240-H 3120W RHHL-132-240-H-L 3720W 132˝ 3353 240V
RHHL-144-240 2550W RHHL-144-240-L 3210W RHHL-144-240-H 3450W RHHL-144-240-H-L 3810W 144˝ 3658 240V
Standard- and High-Watt Units
STANDARD WATT, WITHOUT STANDARD WATT, WITH HIGH WATT UNITS, WITHOUT HIGH WATT UNITS, WITH
INCANDESCENT LIGHTS INCANDESCENT LIGHTS INCANDESCENT LIGHTS INCANDESCENT LIGHTS length
model # wattage model # wattage* model # wattage model # wattage* in. mm voltage**
RHHL-18-240-R 250W RHHL-18-240-L-R 310W RHHL-18-240-H-R 350W RHHL-18-240-H-L-R 410W 18˝ 457 240V
RHHL-24-240-R 350W RHHL-24-240-L-R 470W RHHL-24-240-H-R 500W RHHL-24-240-H-L-R 620W 24˝ 610 240V
RHHL-30-240-R 450W RHHL-30-240-L-R 570W RHHL-30-240-H-R 660W RHHL-30-240-H-L-R 780W 30˝ 762 240V
RHHL-36-240-R 575W RHHL-36-240-L-R 755W RHHL-36-240-H-R 862.5W RHHL-36-240-H-L-R 1042.5W 36˝ 914 240V
RHHL-42-240-R 675W RHHL-42-240-L-R 855W RHHL-42-240-H-R 1025W RHHL-42-240-H-L-R 1205W 42˝ 1067 240V
RHHL-48-240-R 800W RHHL-48-240-L-R 1040W RHHL-48-240-H-R 1200W RHHL-48-240-H-L-R 1440W 48˝ 1219 240V
RHHL-54-240-R 925W RHHL-54-240-L-R 1165W RHHL-54-240-H-R 1250W RHHL-54-240-H-L-R 1490W 54˝ 1372 240V
RHHL-60-240-R 1050W RHHL-60-240-L-R 1350W RHHL-60-240-H-R 1400W RHHL-60-240-H-L-R 1700W 60˝ 1524 240V
RHHL-66-240-R 1160W RHHL-66-240-L-R 1460W RHHL-66-240-H-R 1560W RHHL-66-240-H-L-R 1860W 66˝ 1676 240V
RHHL-72-240-R 1275W RHHL-72-240-L-R 1635W RHHL-72-240-H-R 1725W RHHL-72-240-H-L-R 2085W 72˝ 1829 240V
RHHL-84-240-R 1500W RHHL-84-240-L-R 1920W RHHL-84-240-H-R 2050W RHHL-84-240-H-L-R 2470W 84˝ 2134 240V
RHHL-96-240-R 1725W RHHL-96-240-L-R 2205W RHHL-96-240-H-R 2400W RHHL-96-240-H-L-R 2880W 96˝ 2438 240V
RHHL-108-240-R 1850W RHHL-108-240-L-R 2330W RHHL-108-240-H-R 2500W RHHL-108-240-H-L-R 2980W 108˝ 2743 240V
RHHL-120-240-R 2100W RHHL-120-240-L-R 2640W RHHL-120-240-H-R 2800W RHHL-120-240-H-L-R 3340W 120˝ 3048 240V
RHHL-132-240-R 2320W RHHL-132-240-L-R 2920W RHHL-132-240-H-R 3120W RHHL-132-240-H-L-R 3720W 132˝ 3353 240V
RHHL-144-240-R 2550W RHHL-144-240-L-R 3210W RHHL-144-240-H-R 3450W RHHL-144-240-H-L-R 3810W 144˝ 3658 240V
Standard- and High-Watt Units with Remote (Note: When ordering, please specify if unit needs toggle or infinite switch.)
* Total wattage includes the output of the lights.
** 120V or 208V voltage available. To order, replace “-240” in model number with “-120” or “-208” (example: RHHL-30-120). Note: 18˝ to 108˝ (457 to
2743mm)-long units available in 120V, 208V, or 240V voltage. 120˝ to 144˝ (3048 to 3658mm)-long units available in 208V or 240V only.
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
RedHots® Heat Lamps